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Club

Angelie Yuan Ice Revolution Academy
Tanya Wu Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Winnie Wang Toronto CS & CC
Janice Huang Thornhill FSC
Xiyuan Elva Lu North Toronto SC
Eva Chan Toronto CS & CC
Holly Mok Ice Revolution Academy
Sophie Valencia Milton SC
Emma Faulhafer Skate Oakville
Amanda Wang Ice Revolution Academy
Kaylee Wang Glen Cairn SC
Eva Deng Toronto CS & CC
Mara Saaremets Sudbury SC
Leena Soloumah Skate Oakville
Raelyn Corrigan Glen Cairn SC
Kaitlyn Ngan Ice Revolution Academy
Abigail Wood Toronto CS & CC
Laurie Goulet
Skate Canada Date:

17-Oct-2024
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Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre
October 17 to October 20, 2024

STAR 7 Women (U12)

Category Result Summary
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Points

19.11
18.71
18.41
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17.46
17.24
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16.36
15.20
14.35
14.11
13.49
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12.90
12.31
11.56

Laura McLellan

Patinage Canada



